Tipo
Advertencia
Advertencia
Multa

Multa
Advertencia
Embargo
Advertencia
Advertencia
Multa
Advertencia
Advertencia

Numero
59000984
28002906
52000560
64000203
26007369
32000178
48001746
65000736
57000640
64000744

3002751

CETESB - Autuacdes Canceladas 01/12/17 a 31/12/17 - Quantidade: 11

Empreendimento
Agroterenas S/a - Cana
Auto Posto Jodo Pedro Ltda
Biosev S/a
Companhia De Saneamento Basico Do Estado De Sao Paulo Sabesp
Hesa 168 - Investimentos Imobilidrios Spe Ltda
Imoban Colina Verde Empreendimentos Spe Ltda
José Norberto Filho
Olivial Industria E Comercio Ltda
Petréleo Brasileiro S.a. - Petrobras - Revap
Rosangela Aparecida Garpelli De Almeida - Me
Roseira Extragdo E Comércio De Areia E Pedra Ltda

Endereco

Rodovia Maracai - Paraguact Paulista, SIN  Km 5 - Maracai
Avenida Pindorama, 514 - Matéo

Rodovia Sp 253, Km 213, Fazenda S&o Carlos, SIN - Jaboticabal
Rua Marginal A Rodovia - Sp 141, SIN  Ete Rafa - Cesério Lange
Avenida Voluntario Fernando Pinheiro Franco, 515 - Mogi Das Cruzes
Rua Tieté, 1000 - Cajamar

Rua Arthur Pereira, 281 - Diadema

Rua Luiz Carlos Tunes ( Branco ), 4715 Parte Da Gleba C - Araras
Rodovia Presidente Dutra , Km 143 - Sdo José Dos Campos
Rua Governador Pedro De Toledo, 1661 - Laranjal Paulista
Fazenda S&o José, SIN® - Roseira

Valor
0,00
0,00
150,00 UFESP
301,00 UFESP
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.300,00 UFESP
0,00
0,00

Pagina 1 de 1



