CETESB - Autuações Canceladas 01/12/17 à 31/12/17 - Quantidade: 11 Endereço

Tipo	Número Empreendimento	Endereço	Valor
Advertencia	59000984 Agroterenas S/a - Cana	Rodovia Maracaí - Paraguaçú Paulista, S/N Km 5 - Maracaí	0,00
Advertencia	28002906 Auto Posto João Pedro Ltda	Avenida Pindorama, 514 - Matão	0,00
Multa	52000560 Biosev S/a	Rodovia Sp 253, Km 213, Fazenda São Carlos, S/N - Jaboticabal	150,00 UFESP
Multa	64000203 Companhia De Saneamento Básico Do Estado De São Paulo Sabesp	Rua Marginal À Rodovia - Sp 141, S/N Ete Rafa - Cesário Lange	301,00 UFESP
Advertencia	26007369 Hesa 168 - Investimentos Imobiliários Spe Ltda	Avenida Voluntario Fernando Pinheiro Franco, 515 - Mogi Das Cruzes	0,00
Embargo	32000178 Imoban Colina Verde Empreendimentos Spe Ltda	Rua Tietê, 1000 - Cajamar	0,00
Advertencia	48001746 José Norberto Filho	Rua Arthur Pereira, 281 - Diadema	0,00
Advertencia	65000736 Olivial Industria E Comercio Ltda	Rua Luiz Carlos Tunes (Branco), 4715 Parte Da Gleba C - Araras	0,00
Multa	57000640 Petróleo Brasileiro S.a Petrobras - Revap	Rodovia Presidente Dutra , Km 143 - São José Dos Campos	1.300,00 UFESP
Advertencia	64000744 Rosangela Aparecida Garpelli De Almeida - Me	Rua Governador Pedro De Toledo, 1661 - Laranjal Paulista	0,00
Advertencia	3002751 Roseira Extração E Comércio De Areia E Pedra Ltda	Fazenda São José, S/N° - Roseira	0,00